
2 / Loox 12 V

LOOX. THE LED LIGHTING SYSTEM.

Water Tolerant

LED 2025/2026
RECESS/SURFACE MOUNTED LIGHT, MODULAR

> *CRI 90 lights are Title 24 
 Compliant 
> *CRI 90 lights offer more 
 vibrant, true color rendering 
 than lower CRI products
> Compatible with Loox and 
 E-series drivers only
> Degree of Protection:
 IP44 recess mounted
 IP20 surface mounted
Note
Trim rings and leads sold 
separately.

LED 2025
3000 K

2650 lx

750 lx

350 lx

185 lx

2700 K

2600 lx

730 lx

320 lx

180 lx

4000 K

2700 lx

780 lx

345 lx

185 lx

5000 K

2800 lx

800 lx

350 lx

190 lx

2700 K

1400 lx

400 lx

175 lx

100 lx

3000 K
LED 2026

1800 lx

500 lx

225 lx

125 lx

4000 K

1850 lx

520 lx

235 lx

135 lx

5000 K

1950 lx

550 lx

250 lx

140 lx

80°

250 mm
(9 13/16")

500 mm
(19 11/16")

750 mm
(29 1/2")

1000 mm
(39 3/8")

        

12 V SYSTEM

LED 2025 LED 2026
Item No. 833.72.350 833.72.351 833.72.352 833.72.323 833.72.360 833.72.361 833.72.362 833.72.137
SRP $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00

Light Color (K) 2700 
warm white

3000
warm white

4000
cool white

5000
cool white

2700
warm white

3000
warm white

4000
cool white

5000
cool white

Drill hole Ø58 mm (2 1/4")
Ø x H 61.2 x 13.5 mm (2 7/16” x 17/32”)
Wattage 3.8 3.0
LEDs 1 (COB) - chip on board 6
Lumen 270 300 306 345 185 210 221 260
Lumen per watt 71 78 80 90 62 70 74 87
CRI 90* 83 90* 83
Energy Efficiency class A+

Weighted energy consumption 4.18 3.30

Material Aluminum
Note Loox Lights and Drivers are “Suitable for use within Closet Storage Spaces”

IP44
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Recess/surface mounted lights
Modular monochrome, drill hole Ø: 58 mm (2 5/16")
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> Lead, 1.5 A/24 AWG, with snap-in connector

Voltage Length Item No.
1000 (39 3/8") 833.95.789
2000 (78 3/4") 833.95.788

2000 (78 3/4") 833.95.791

> Housing, recess mounted, Plastic

Color Round Square
Black 833.72.168 833.72.172
Anthracite 833.72.380 833.72.383
Brown 833.72.381 833.72.384
Matt nickel-plated 833.72.170 833.72.174
Stainless steel colored 833.72.382 833.72.385
Silver colored 833.72.126 833.72.127
White, RAL 9003 833.72.171 833.72.175

> Housing, surface mounted, Plastic

Color Round Square
Black 833.72.160 833.72.164
Anthracite 833.72.193 833.72.195
Brown 833.72.192 833.72.196
Matt nickel-plated 833.72.162 833.72.166
Stainless steel colored 833.72.194 833.72.197
Silver colored 833.72.124 833.72.125
White, RAL 9003 833.72.163 833.72.167

Recess mount housing

Square Round

Surface mount housing

Square Round

Häfele Loox LED 2025, Loox5 2092 / 3092
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V LEDs K W Im lm/W Ra R9 kWh/1000 h

LED 2025 (compatible with Loox5 lead with snap-in connector)

1

2700 3.8 270 71 >90 – 4.18 833.72.350
3000 3.8 300 78 >90 – 4.18 833.72.351
4000 3.8 306 80 >90 – 4.18 833.72.352
5000 3.8 345 90 >83 – 4.18 833.72.323

LED 2092

6

2700 3.4 220 65 >90 >55 3.74 833.72.474
3000 3.4 240 71 >90 >55 3.74 833.72.475
4000 3.4 250 74 >90 >55 3.74 833.72.476
5000 3.4 260 76 >90 >55 3.74 833.72.477

LED 3092

6

2700 3.4 220 65 >90 >55 3.74 833.75.174
3000 3.4 240 71 >90 >55 3.74 833.75.175
4000 3.4 250 74 >90 >55 3.74 833.75.176
5000 3.4 260 76 >90 >55 3.74 833.75.177

Housings are suitable for monochrome lights
and for multi-white lights. 
* valid for multi-white plugs.


